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06/26/2023 Columbine Valley Homeowners Association  Page:   2
11:49 AM Funds Balance Sheet

05/31/2023

c/o LCM Property Management
1776 South Jackson Suite 300
Denver  CO  80210

    

ASSETS
CASH
CWB Operating 99,076.01 
US Bank Operating 38,301.85 
US Bank Operating  Reserve 80,654.80 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL CASH 218,032.66 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL ASSETS 218,032.66 

–––––––––

LIABILITIES
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Prepaid Assessments 55,949.97 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 55,949.97 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL LIABILITIES 55,949.97 

EQUITY
Retained Earnings 157,076.43 
Current Earnings 5,006.26 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL EQUITY 162,082.69 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 218,032.66 

–––––––––
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11:49 AM Funds Income Statement

05/31/2023

c/o LCM Property Management
1776 South Jackson Suite 300
Denver  CO  80210

     Current Month    Year-To-Date

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
OTHER REVENUE
Late Charges 0.00 (40.00)
Interest Income 17.12 52.08 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OTHER INCOME 17.12 12.08 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL REVENUE 17.12 12.08 

––––––– ––––––––
OPERATING EXPENSES
GROUNDS
Holiday Decorations 136.00 (7,181.00)

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL GROUNDS EXPENSE 136.00 (7,181.00)
UTILITIES
Gas & Electricity 191.11 386.34 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL UTILITIES EXPENSE 191.11 386.34 
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE GENERAL
Management 0.00 500.00 
Community Activities 0.00 1,239.09 
Office Supplies & Expense 0.00 23.39 
Other General Admin Expenses 0.00 38.00 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL GENERAL ADMIN EXP 0.00 1,800.48 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL EXPENSES 327.11 (4,994.18)

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
NET OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) (309.99) 5,006.26 

––––––– ––––––––
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11:49 AM Budget Comparison - Operating Fund

05/31/2023

c/o LCM Property Management
1776 South Jackson Suite 300
Denver  CO  80210

Current Mnth
      Actual

Current Mnth
      Budget

Current Mnth
    Variance

    Current YTD
      Actual

 Current YTD
      Budget

 Current YTD
    Variance

Current Year
Total Budget

 

¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯
OTHER OPERATING REVENUE

0 0 0 1.420100 Late Charges (40) 0 (40) 0 
17 0 17 1.430100 Interest Income 52 0 52 0 

¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯
17 0 17 TOTAL OTHER OPERATING INCOME 12 0 12 0 

¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯
17 0 17 TOTAL OPERATING REVENUE 12 0 12 0 

–––– –– –––– –––––– –– –––––– ––
OPERATING EXPENSES
GROUNDS

136 0 (136) 1.720906 Holiday Decorations (7,181) 0 7,181 0 
¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯
136 0 (136) TOTAL GROUNDS EXPENSE (7,181) 0 7,181 0 

UTILITIES
191 0 (191) 1.800100 Gas & Electricity 386 0 (386) 0 

¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯
191 0 (191) TOTAL UTILITIES EXPENSE 386 0 (386) 0 

ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE GENERAL

0 0 0 1.900100 Management 500 0 (500) 0 
0 0 0 1.901510 Community Activities 1,239 0 (1,239) 0 
0 0 0 1.902200 Office Supplies & Expense 23 0 (23) 0 
0 0 0 1.904999 Other General Admin Expenses 38 0 (38) 0 

¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯
0 0 0 TOTAL GENERAL ADMIN EXP 1,800 0 (1,800) 0 

¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯
327 0 (327) TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES (4,994) 0 4,994 0 

¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯
(310) 0 (310) NET OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) 5,006 0 5,006 0 
–––– –– –––– –––––– –– –––––– ––
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11:49 AM 12 Month Act-Bud-Var-Operating Fund

05/31/2023

c/o LCM Property Management
1776 South Jackson Suite 300
Denver  CO  80210

          Jan
       2023

        Feb
       2023

        Mar
       2023

        Apr
       2023

        May
       2023

        Jun
       2023

        Jul
       2023

        Aug
       2023

        Sep
       2023

        Oct
       2023

        Nov
       2023

        Dec
       2023

** Y-T-D **
        ACT

** Y-T-D **
        BUD

** Y-T-D **
        VAR

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
OTHER OPERATING REVENUE

1.420100 Late Charges (40) 40 (40) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (40) 0 (40)
1.430100 Interest Income 1 1 17 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 52 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OTHER OPERATING INCOME (39) 41 (23) 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OPERATING REVENUE (39) 41 (23) 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 

–––––– –––––– –––– –––– –––– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– –––––– –– ––––––
OPERATING EXPENSES
GROUNDS

1.720906 Holiday Decorations 136 (7,725) 136 136 136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (7,181) 0 7,181 
¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

TOTAL GROUNDS EXPENSE 136 (7,725) 136 136 136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (7,181) 0 7,181 
UTILITIES

1.800100 Gas & Electricity 65 64 66 0 191 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 386 0 (386)
¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

TOTAL UTILITIES EXPENSE 65 64 66 0 191 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 386 0 (386)
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE GENERAL

1.900100 Management 500 (500) 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 0 (500)
1.901510 Community Activities 1,239 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,239 0 (1,239)
1.902200 Office Supplies & Expense 15 (10) 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 (23)
1.904999 Other General Admin Expenses 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 (38)

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL GENERAL ADMIN EXP 1,773 (491) 518 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,800 0 (1,800)

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 1,975 (8,152) 720 136 327 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (4,994) 0 4,994 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
NET OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) (2,014) 8,193 (743) (119) (310) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,006 0 5,006 

–––––– –––––– –––– –––– –––– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– –––––– –– ––––––
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11:49 AM 12 Month Act/Bud-Operating Fund

05/31/2023

c/o LCM Property Management
1776 South Jackson Suite 300
Denver  CO  80210

       Actual
   Jan 2023

     Actual
   Feb 2023

     Actual
   Mar 2023

     Actual
   Apr 2023

     Actual
   May 2023

     Budget
   Jun 2023

     Budget
   Jul 2023

     Budget
   Aug 2023

     Budget
   Sep 2023

     Budget
   Oct 2023

     Budget
   Nov 2023

     Budget
   Dec 2023

 
       TOTAL

      ANNUAL
      BUDGET     VARIANCE

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
OTHER OPERATING REVENUE

1.420100 Late Charges (40) 40 (40) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (40) 0 (40)
1.430100 Interest Income 1 1 17 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 52 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OTHER OPERATING INCOME (39) 41 (23) 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OPERATING REVENUE (39) 41 (23) 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 

–––––– –––––– –––– –––– –––– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– –––––– –– ––––––
OPERATING EXPENSES
GROUNDS

1.720906 Holiday Decorations 136 (7,725) 136 136 136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (7,181) 0 7,181 
¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

TOTAL GROUNDS EXPENSE 136 (7,725) 136 136 136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (7,181) 0 7,181 
UTILITIES

1.800100 Gas & Electricity 65 64 66 0 191 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 386 0 (386)
¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

TOTAL UTILITIES EXPENSE 65 64 66 0 191 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 386 0 (386)
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE GENERAL

1.900100 Management 500 (500) 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 0 (500)
1.901510 Community Activities 1,239 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,239 0 (1,239)
1.902200 Office Supplies & Expense 15 (10) 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 (23)
1.904999 Other General Admin Expenses 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 (38)

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL GENERAL ADMIN EXP 1,773 (491) 518 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,800 0 (1,800)

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 1,975 (8,152) 720 136 327 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (4,994) 0 4,994 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
NET OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) (2,014) 8,193 (743) (119) (310) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,006 0 5,006 

–––––– –––––– –––– –––– –––– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– –––––– –– ––––––
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11:49 AM 12 Month Budget - Operating

05/31/2023

c/o LCM Property Management
1776 South Jackson Suite 300
Denver  CO  80210

  
Acct#     

 
Description                                  

       Jan
      2023

       Feb
      2023

       Mar
      2023

       Apr
      2023

       May
      2023

       Jun
      2023

       Jul
      2023

       Aug
      2023

       Sep
      2023

       Oct
      2023

       Nov
      2023

       Dec
      2023

              ANNUAL
              BUDGET

¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯
¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯

TOTAL OPERATING REVENUE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
–– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– ––

OPERATING EXPENSES
ADMINISTRATIVE

¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯
TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯
NET OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

–– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– ––
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Columbine Valley Homeowners Association

05/01/2023 - 05/31/2023

Bank CO611 - Columbine Val CWB-11

For All Check Numbers

Check Vendor Name   
Voucher

 
Invoice

Type Chk Date
Proc Date

Void Date Recon 
Date Inv Amount

Payments Disc Taken Amount

300000 XCEL1A Xcel  . C 05/28/2023 63.56 0.00 63.56
00158945826309036 05/28/2023 63.56 63.56 0.00

Bank Totals for all Check Types Except D 63.56 0.00 63.56

Total Number of Checks       1



06/26/2023 11:49 AM GL Transaction Register Page: B  9

For Journal Entries Dated 05/01/23 to 05/31/23
For All Batch Numbers
For Journal Type - Ref No's ACK -  to ACK - 
ZZZZZZZZZZZZ
For Entities CO6 to CO6

Type Reference Description Date  
Entity

User   
Account

 
Subacct

Create Date
Description Debit Credit

ACK CO611-
300000

Xcel 05/28/2023 Access 05/29/2023

Columbine Valley HOA CO6 1.100100 Cash - Citywide Bnks 63.56
Columbine Valley HOA CO6 1.800100 Gas & Electricity 63.56

Totals 63.56 63.56



06/26/2023 11:49 AM Bank Reconciliation Page: 10
CO611 Columbine Val CWB-11

05/31/2023

 
Bank Balance As Of 05/31/2023 104,643.65

Outstanding Checks AP -5,267.64
Adjustments: check 3/20 g. ward -300.00

___________
Adjusted Bank Balance 99,076.01

Book Balance As Of 05/31/2023 99,076.01
Interest Income 0.00
Bank Charges 0.00

___________
Adjusted Book Balance 99,076.01



06/26/2023 11:49 AM Outstanding Check List Page: 11
CO611 Columbine Val CWB-11

Checks Dated 05/31/2023

Check Date Vendor  Type Amount
010025 04/14/2021FRON1N Frontier Precision Inc C 910.55
010026 04/14/2021LCMP1A LCM Property Management C 1,055.88
010034 06/30/2021LCMP1A LCM Property Management C 586.29
010060 03/16/2022ADAM1O Henry Adams C 535.69
010063 04/18/2022LCMP1A LCM Property Management C 970.29
010072 08/19/2022lcmp1a LCM Property Management C 641.96
010075 10/17/2022LCMP1A LCM Property Management C 503.42
300000 05/28/2023XCEL1A Xcel  . C 63.56

Report Total 5,267.64



06/26/2023 11:49 AM RM Outstanding Deposit List Page: 12
CO611 Columbine Val CWB-11

Deposits Dated 05/31/2023

Batch Date Description Amount
Bank Code Total 0.00



















06/26/2023 11:49 AM Delinquent Report Page: 21
CO6 Columbine Valley HOA

05/31/2023
CO

Unit 
Space

R  Sts
Type  

Owner
Co-Resident

 
CC

Unit Address
  Description        

Deposit
Date   Amount Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days

CO-CO6  - COLUMBINE VALLEY HOA

0074 01  C Sean McCann 30 Fairway Lane 300.00 300.00
Last Pmt: 05/13/2022 300.00

0143 02  C Alex and David Peterson 34 Niblick Lane 300.00 300.00
Last Pmt: 06/06/2023 300.00

0148 01  C William Ranch 3 Wedge Way 300.00 300.00
Last Pmt: 04/20/2022 300.00

0149 01  C Michael Schuyler 5 Wedge Way 300.00 300.00
Last Pmt: 05/05/2022 300.00

0069 01  C Jerree Stroh 25 Fairway Lane 300.00 300.00
Last Pmt: 04/12/2022 300.00

0117 01  C Patrick Vahey 7 Niblick Lane 300.00 300.00
Last Pmt: 05/13/2022 300.00

0059 01  C Timothy Vandel 14 Fairway Lane 621.84 72.15 35.96 513.73
Last Pmt: 07/18/2022 300.00

0086 01  C Logan Wallace 51 Fairway Lane 37.01 37.01
Last Pmt: 09/09/2021 300.00

0096 01  C Greg Ward 67 Fairway Lane 3,009.03 103.20 51.43 2,854.40
Last Pmt: 05/31/2022 300.00
COLLECTION:

 AT Attorney-WL 08/09/22

Entity  Totals Delinquent 5,467.88 0.00 175.35 87.39 5,205.14
                       Prepaids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
                       Net 5,467.88 0.00 175.35 87.39 5,205.14
Entity  Counts Delinquent 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00

Net Distribution
26 Assessment-Reg Annu 2,766.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,766.60
L1 Reimb Legal 1,373.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,373.00
LC Late Charge 1,050.00 0.00 140.00 70.00 840.00
LI Late Interest 278.28 0.00 35.35 17.39 225.54



06/26/2023 11:49 AM Prepaid Report Page: 22
CO6 Columbine Valley HOA

05/31/2023
CO

Unit 
Space

R  Sts
Type  

Owner
Co-Resident

 
CC

Unit Address
  Description        

Deposit
Date   Amount Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days

CO-CO6  - COLUMBINE VALLEY HOA

0126 01  C Ryan Barker 17 Niblick Lane -300.00 -300.00
Last Pmt: 05/08/2023 300.00

0128 01  P Kathleen Blandford 19 Niblick Lane -263.98 -263.98
Last Pmt: 04/08/2021 300.00

0041 01  C Laurie Cunningham 12 Driver Lane -300.00 -300.00
Last Pmt: 03/05/2023 300.00

0068 01  C Patrick Downey 24 Fairway Lane -300.00 -300.00
Last Pmt: 04/25/2023 300.00

0019 01  C John Gerdes 11 Club Lane -58.00 -58.00
Last Pmt: 04/20/2023 358.00

0017 01  C Stephen Ismert 9 Club Lane -300.00 -300.00
Last Pmt: 05/08/2023 300.00

0079 01  C Bruce James 37 Fairway Lane -10.00 -10.00
Last Pmt: 04/17/2023 310.00

0097 01  C Steve Reister 68 Fairway Lane -300.00 -300.00
Last Pmt: 05/09/2023 300.00

Entity  Totals Delinquent 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
                       Prepaids -1,831.98 -900.00 -368.00 -300.00 -263.98
                       Net -1,831.98 -900.00 -368.00 -300.00 -263.98
Entity  Counts Delinquent 0.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00

Net Distribution
26 Assessment-Reg Annu -1,831.98 -900.00 -368.00 -300.00 -263.98


